
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

154 

27 

127 

267 

122 

119 

114 

108 

155 

153 

146 

Name 

MEISENZAHL Niklas 

MUJAGIC Sedin 

OSLANEC Christopher-Stephan 

IVIĆ Grega 

MATZINGER Karl-Heinz 

KÜFFER Michael 

STERZ Florian 

MATOUSCHEK Leopold 

TITZ Christoph 

HÖFFKEN Christian 

VIDA Benedek 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

SVK 

SLO 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

Vehicle 

Formel 3 Dallara F 308 

Dallara F3 00 

Renault FR2 Tatuus 

Dallara 304 

Formel Renault Periode 2 

Tatuus Formel Renault 2.0 

Renault FR2.0 

Formel Renault 2,0 FR2.0 Periode 1 

Tatuus Formula Renault 2.0 

Dallara Formel 4 Formel ADAC Masters 

Renault FR2 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

8 

Total Tm 

22:41.719 

22:46.674 

22:48.116 

22:48.168 

22:49.927 

22:53.316 

22:57.446 

23:11.563 

23:14.065 

23:24.116 

11:41.706 

Diff 

4.955 

6.397 

6.449 

8.208 

11.597 

15.727 

29.844 

32.346 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:23.950 

1:25.358 

1:25.630 

1:25.100 

1:26.007 

1:27.994 

1:27.885 

1:29.208 

1:33.199 

1:40.034 

1:26.190 

Class 

FY-F3 

FY-F3 

FR-2 

FY-F3 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FR-1 

FY-F4 

FR-2 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15.6.2025. 12:57:24 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Stewards: Frűhwirt; Tomasini; Hranilović 

Timekeeper: Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

4.955 

Avg. Speed 

154,266 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.950 

Best Speed 

178,735 

Best Lap by 

154 - MEISENZAHL Niklas 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

8 - Formel Young 

Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 12:32:43 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2025. 12:30 


